

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNT University, Kakinada) 1-378, ADB Road, Surampalem – 533 437, Near Peddapuram, E.G.Dist., A.P. Ph: (08852) – 252233, 252234, 252235 Fax: (08852) – 252232



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

FACULTY MEMBERSHIP IN PROFESSIONAL BODIES

S.No	Faculty Name	Committee
		Life member of Indian Society for Technical Education
1.	Dr. K.Satyanarayana	2. MIE Life member of Institute of Engineers (INDIA)
2	Dr. C Namash	Member of Indian Society of Technical Education (ISTE)
2.	Dr. G.Naresh	2. Members of International Association of Computer Science
		and Information Technology (IACSIT)
3.	Dr.R.Sathish Kumar	Computer Science Teachers Association (CSTA).
		2. International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
4.	Mrs. P.VijayaPrasuna	Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
5.	Mr. S.M.Shariff	Member of Indian Society of Technical Education (ISTE)
		Member of International Association of Engineers(IAENG)
6.	Mr.I.Murali Krishna	
7.	Mr.S.Ashokreddy	Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
8	Mr.D.Krishnachaitanya	Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
9	Mr.P.Krishna chaitanya	Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
10	Mr.M.N.V.V.Brahmmam	1. Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
		2. Member of Institute of Research Engineers and Doctors(IRED)
11	Mrs.K.Sandyarani	1.Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
		2.International Society for Research and Development(ISRD)
12	Mr.M.V.Chandrakumar	Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
13	Mr.G.Bhavannarayana	Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
14	Mr.M.Manishankar	Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
15	Ms.S.Varalakshmi	Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)
16	Ms.S.Sravani	Member of International Association of Engineers (IAENG)